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Week 1 Games

156 Madman's Electronics
200 | drink for a reason
196 Tailgators

223 Crap Storm

138 Sheriff Frontbutt

133 Towne Club

Week 2 Games

128 Madman's Electronics
120 | drink for a reason
112 Tailgators

123 Crap Storm

129 Sheriff Frontbutt

133 Towne Club

Week 3 Games

126 Madman's Electronics
136 | drink for a reason
107 Toothless Grins

127 Crap Storm

200 Sheriff Frontbutt

123 One Fat Bastard

Week 4 Games

122 Madman's Electronics

135 Tailgators

132 Cold Water Pool Ballz
77 Crap Storm

177 Towne Club

210 Buckwheats Bum Bar

Week 5 Games

148 Madman's Electronics
96 | drink for a reason
124 Toothless Grins
256 Crap Storm
136 Sheriff Frontbutt
91 One Fat Bastard

Week 6 Games

113 Madman's Electronics
189 Tailgators

132 Cold Water Pool Ballz
124 Crap Storm

144 Towne Club

159 Buckwheats Bum Bar

Week 7 Games

109 Madman's Electronics
121 Tailgators

122 Cold Water Pool Ballz
162 Crap Storm

109 Towne Club

158 Buckwheats Bum Bar

104
152
202
201
140
144

141
130
180
145
133
198

98
145
75
98
166
138

238
148
119
196
131
144

128
104
161
160
173
169

168
123
83
154
71
111

120
153
107
123
155
148

Cold Water Pool Ballz
Toothless Grins
FAVRES APOCALYPSE
Buckwheats Bum Bar
One Fat Bastard

Petre's Wing-T formation

Toothless Grins
FAVRES APOCALYPSE
Cold Water Pool Ballz
One Fat Bastard

Petre's Wing-T formation
Buckwheats Bum Bar

Tailgators

Cold Water Pool Ballz
FAVRES APOCALYPSE
Towne Club
Buckwheats Bum Bar
Petre's Wing-T formation

Sheriff Frontbutt

One Fat Bastard

Petre's Wing-T formation

| drink for a reason
Toothless Grins
FAVRES APOCALYPSE

FAVRES APOCALYPSE
Tailgators

Cold Water Pool Ballz
Petre's Wing-T formation
Towne Club
Buckwheats Bum Bar

| drink for a reason
Toothless Grins
FAVRES APOCALYPSE
Sheriff Frontbutt

One Fat Bastard

Petre's Wing-T formation

One Fat Bastard

Petre's Wing-T formation
Sheriff Frontbutt
Toothless Grins
FAVRES APOCALYPSE
| drink for a reason

Week 8 Games

91 Madman's Electronics
138 | drink for a reason
180 Tailgators
125 Crap Storm
177 Sheriff Frontbutt
175 Towne Club

Week 9 Games

93 Madman's Electronics
176 | drink for a reason
107 Tailgators
190 Crap Storm
121 Sheriff Frontbutt
105 Towne Club

Week 10 Games

83 Madman's Electronics
159 Tailgators

89 Cold Water Pool Ballz
159 Crap Storm
139 Towne Club
160 Buckwheats Bum Bar

Week 11 Games

103 Madman's Electronics
149 | drink for a reason
140 Toothless Grins

133 Crap Storm

131 Sheriff Frontbutt

115 One Fat Bastard

Week 12 Games

155 Madman's Electronics
146 | drink for a reason
88 Toothless Grins
147 Crap Storm
160 Sheriff Frontbutt
89 One Fat Bastard

Week 13 Games

168 Madman's Electronics
164 Tailgators
157 Cold Water Pool Ballz
162 Crap Storm

91 Towne Club
133 Buckwheats Bum Bar

Playoff Week 1 Games

124 Cold Water Pool Ballz
165 Tailgators

171 Buckwheats Bum Bar
161 Crap Storm

FAVRES APOCALYPSE
One Fat Bastard
Toothless Grins

Towne Club
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144
148
117

95
122
177

208
126
125
107

88
158

166
125
152
117
118
106

167
150
152
110
154
134

101
96
174
154
90
99

164
157
115
121

84
124

132
164
176
139

Cold Water Pool Ballz
Toothless Grins
FAVRES APOCALYPSE
Buckwheats Bum Bar
One Fat Bastard

Petre's Wing-T formation

Toothless Grins
FAVRES APOCALYPSE
Cold Water Pool Ballz
One Fat Bastard

Petre's Wing-T formation
Buckwheats Bum Bar

Petre's Wing-T formation
Sheriff Frontbutt

One Fat Bastard
FAVRES APOCALYPSE
| drink for a reason
Toothless Grins

Tailgators

Cold Water Pool Ballz
FAVRES APOCALYPSE
Towne Club
Buckwheats Bum Bar
Petre's Wing-T formation

FAVRES APOCALYPSE
Tailgators

Cold Water Pool Ballz
Petre's Wing-T formation
Towne Club
Buckwheats Bum Bar

| drink for a reason
Toothless Grins
FAVRES APOCALYPSE
Sheriff Frontbutt

One Fat Bastard

Petre's Wing-T formation

Madman's Electronics
| drink for a reason
Sheriff Frontbutt
Petre's Wing-T formation

144
128
146
117
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Playoff Week 2 Games

159 Tailgators 171 Madman's Electronics
114 Crap Storm 190 Sheriff Frontbutt
133 Cold Water Pool Ballz 156 | drink for a reason
Buckwheats Bum Bar 149
FAVRES APOCALYPSE 117
One Fat Bastard 111
Petre's Wing-T formation 175
Toothless Grins 103
Towne Club 116

Playoff Week 3 Games

152 Sheriff Frontbutt 108 Madman's Electronics
Buckwheats Bum Bar 132
Cold Water Pool Ballz 127
Crap Storm 122
FAVRES APOCALYPSE 89
| drink for a reason 119
One Fat Bastard 116
Petre's Wing-T formation 165
Tailgators 121
Toothless Grins 105
Towne Club 102

Playoff Week 4 Games

109 Madman's Electronics 197 Sheriff Frontbutt
Buckwheats Bum Bar 179
Cold Water Pool Ballz 160
Crap Storm 134
FAVRES APOCALYPSE 84
| drink for a reason 128
One Fat Bastard 68
Petre's Wing-T formation 80
Tailgators 152
Toothless Grins 96
Towne Club 70
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